
TRIDENTE GV - 2024 - AQUATHLON
MACEIÓ - AL 30.10.2024

TRIDENTE GV

Humberto De Melo Souza
ATOS GABRIEL TEAM
Omloop : AQUATHLON P GERAL MASCULI
Afstand : 6000m (Hoogteverschil 10m)
Tijd : 0:48:08,878 (8'01"/km)

8/43 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. André Agra 0:44:17,335
2. João Mariano Da Silva Neto Mariano 0:44:27,460
3. Nuno Moreira 0:46:30,015

1. 71 00:00:59 250m 3'56"/km RETORNO PORTO
2. 72 00:03:13 00:04:12 350m 9'11"/km RETORNO NATAÇAO
3. 73 00:03:58 00:08:10 350m 11'20"/km RETORNO LOPANA
4. 71 00:02:22 00:10:32 500m 4'44"/km RETORNO PORTO
5. 72 00:03:21 00:13:53 350m 9'34"/km RETORNO NATAÇAO
6. 73 00:03:59 00:17:52 350m 11'23"/km RETORNO LOPANA
7. 71 00:02:26 00:20:18 500m 4'52"/km RETORNO PORTO
8. 72 00:03:28 00:23:46 350m 9'54"/km RETORNO NATAÇAO
9. 73 00:04:02 00:27:48 350m 11'31"/km RETORNO LOPANA

10. 71 00:02:30 00:30:18 500m 5'00"/km RETORNO PORTO
11. 72 00:03:27 00:33:45 350m 9'51"/km RETORNO NATAÇAO
12. 73 00:03:59 00:37:44 350m 11'23"/km RETORNO LOPANA
13. 71 00:02:20 00:40:04 500m 4'40"/km RETORNO PORTO
14. 72 00:03:24 00:43:28 350m 9'43"/km RETORNO NATAÇAO
15. 73 00:03:39 00:47:07 350m 10'26"/km RETORNO LOPANA
16. 999 00:01:01 00:48:08 250m 4'04"/km CHEGADA
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